2022 CAMPAIGN TRACKER WEEK FIVE
AGENCY PLEDGES

DONATIONS

Accountancy

Administration

Agriculture

AHCCCS

Attorney General

Auditor General

Charter Schools

Child Safety

Corporation Commission
Corrections

Cosmetology

Cotton Research and Protection Council
Court of Appeals

Criminal Justice Commission
Emergency & Military Affairs
Gaming

Early Childhood Development & Health
Economic Security

Education

Environmental Quality

Equalization

Fair and Exposition Board
Fingerprinting

Forestry

Game and Fish Department
Governor's Office of Highway Safety
Health Services

Historical Society

Homeland Security

House of Representatives

Housing

Industrial Commission of Arizona
Insurance

Joint Legislative Budget Committee
Juvenile Correction

Land Department

Legislative Council

51
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90
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78
34
95
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469

104
14878
4980
22064.24
18331.62
5056.22
130
21404.7
12401
28807
520

260

312

104

1658
2302.6
3480.2
118928.88
21060
7457

520

200

52
3074.24
12064
104
17612.26
572

910

1830

884

3328
1898
6527.5
7297.16
724

1944



Library

Lottery Commission

Medical Board

Misc.

Nursing

Office of Tourism

Parks Board

Pharmacy

Pioneers' Home
Psychologist Examiners
Public Safety

Public Safety Personnel Retirement System
Real Estate Department
Registrar of Contractors
Retirement System
Revenue

Schools for the Deaf & Blind
Secretary of State

Senate

Supreme Court
Transportation

Treasurer

Veterans' Service
Veterinary Medical Examining Board
Water Resources

TOTAL
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1582

52

1794
884

651
1794
1144
1784.04
130

52

260
11527.9
754

962
2509
6428
6797.08
1976
910
1816.1
12902
43729.6
52

52

104
2408.38

445153.72



