2022 CAMPAIGN TRACKER WEEK	FIVE	
AGENCY	PLEDGES	DONATIONS
Accountancy	2	104
Administration	51	14878
Agriculture	10	4980
AHCCCS	90	22064.24
Attorney General	48	18331.62
Auditor General	7	5056.22
Charter Schools	1	130
Child Safety	78	21404.7
Corporation Commission	34	12401
Corrections	95	28807
Cosmetology	1	520
Cotton Research and Protection Council	1	260
Court of Appeals	1	312
Criminal Justice Commission	2	104
Emergency & Military Affairs	7	1658
Gaming	8	2302.6
Early Childhood Development & Health	12	3480.2
Economic Security	469	118928.88
Education	73	21060
Environmental Quality	30	7457
Equalization	1	520
Fair and Exposition Board	1	200
Fingerprinting	1	52
Forestry	5	3074.24
Game and Fish Department	94	12064
Governor's Office of Highway Safety	1	104
Health Services	70	17612.26
Historical Society	2	572
Homeland Security	2	910
House of Representatives	6	1830
Housing	3	884
Industrial Commission of Arizona	6	3328
Insurance	5	1898
Joint Legislative Budget Committee	12	6527.5
Juvenile Correction	18	7297.16
Land Department	4	724
Legislative Council	14	1944

Library	1	52
Lottery Commission	5	1794
Medical Board	3	884
Misc.	2	651
Nursing	1	1794
Office of Tourism	3	1144
Parks Board	6	1784.04
Pharmacy	1	130
Pioneers' Home	1	52
Psychologist Examiners	1	260
Public Safety	32	11527.9
Public Safety Personnel Retirement System	4	754
Real Estate Department	3	962
Registrar of Contractors	6	2509
Retirement System	21	6428
Revenue	32	6797.08
Schools for the Deaf & Blind	6	1976
Secretary of State	6	910
Senate	12	1816.1
Supreme Court	22	12902
Transportation	140	43729.6
Treasurer	1	52
Veterans' Service	1	52
Veterinary Medical Examining Board	1	104
Water Resources	7	2408.38
TOTAL	1582	445153.72